
2005 EMI SIG Meeting Attendees 
 
Acosta  Judith  US Security 

Associates 
(925)294-
1226  

jjacost@sandia.gov  

Arendale  Michael NNSA (505)845-
5199  

marendale@doeal.gov  

Armstrong Dennis  LANL  (505)667-
6211  

armstrong@lanl.gov  

Arnold  Steven  Tetra Tech (740)897-
4109  

   

Baker  Michele WSMS Mid-
America  

(865)425-
7060  

michele.baker@wsms.com 

Baker  Chris  WSRC  (803)725-
5096  

christopher.baker@srs.go
v  

Bavlish  John  PPPL) (609)243-
2899  

jbavlish@pppl.gov  

Bebon  Michael BNL  (631)344-
3434  

bebon@bnl.gov  

Berry  Thoma
s  

SC Dept. of 
Health 

(803)898-
3885  

berrytw@dhec.sc.gov  

Bettendor
f  

Timm  PNNL  (509)372-
6619  

timm.bettendorf@pnl.gov  

Billups  Kentt 
James  

BWXT Pantex (806)477-
5873  

kbillups@pantex.com  

Bjerke  Patricia Excalibur 
Associates 

(301)865-
6496  

bjerkep@excaliburassociat
es.com  

Blystone  Lynda  WSRC  (803)725-
2373  

lynda.blystone@srs.gov  

Bolling  John  BWXT Y-12 (865)576-
4934  

bollingjd@y12.doe.gov  

Bond  Shawn  Bechtel 
Hanford 

(509)372-
9252  

slbond@bhi-erc.com  

Bonner  Darryl  Bechtel 
Jacobs 

(865)241-
2587  

b9r@bechteljacobs.org  

Bonney  Carol  SNL  (505)844-
4199  

cvbonne@sandia.gov  



Boucher  Ken  WSRC  (803)725-
4655  

ken.boucher@srs.gov  

Brekke  David  SNL  (925)294-
2233  

ddbrekk@sandia.gov  

Brizes  Cindy  SRO  (803)725-
4170  

cindy.brizes@srs.gov  

Broadway  Susan  LLNL (925)424-
3759  

broadway2@llnl.gov  

Brog  Terry  AlphaTRAC (303)428-
5670  

tbrog@alphatrac.com  

Brown  Mary E. Fluor 
Hanford  

(509)373-
3899  

mary_e_brown@rl.gov  

Brynildson Mark  SNL  (925)294-
3150  

mebryni@sandia.gov  

Budden  Susan  NREL  (303)275-
4645  

susan_budden@nrel.gov  

Burger  Robert  SNL  (505)284-
9950  

rfburge@sandia.gov  

Burns  Richard Excalibur 
Associates 

(303)464-
1574  

rburns@excaliburassociate
s.com  

Campbell  Larry  Fluor 
Hanford 

(509)372-
1561  

larry_r_campbell@rl.gov  

Cauliflowe
r  

Teresa  Bechtel SAIC (702)295-
5031  

Teresa_Cauliflower@ymp.
gov  

Chang  Jeng  DOE NNSA  (202)586-
7455  

jeng.chang@nnsa.doe.gov 

Clark  Tommy SNL  (925)294-
2867  

tlclark@sandia.gov  

Clark  Michael Covenant 
Services 
Worldwide  

(630)771-
1115  

mclark@covenantworldwid
e.com  

Cohen  Doroth
y  

ORISE  (865)576-
2007  

cohend@orau.gov  

Collins  William NNSA (505)845-
4383  

   

Colson  James  INL  (208)526- james.colson@inl.gov  



9174  
Connell  Daniel  Fluor 

Hanford 
(509)376-
0058  

daniel_j_connell@rl.gov  

Cornish  Robert  DOE (505)845-
5654  

rcornish@doeal.gov  

Covello  Vincent Center for 
Risk 
Communicati
on  

(646)654-
1679  

vincecovello@ix.netcom.c
om  

Cox  Edwin  Bechtel 
Nevada  

(702)295-
4390  

coxel@nv.doe.gov  

Craig  Dougla
s  

   (386)304-
2534  

craigdk@comcast.net AND 
craigd@earthlink.net  

Daniels  James 
"JD"  

Bechtel 
Nevada  

(702)295-
0456  

danielsj@nv.doe.gov  

Davenport Sarah 
J.  

U.S. DOE  (301)903-
2210  

sarah.davenport@em.doe.
gov  

Davis  Richard WSRC  (803)725-
4534  

richard.davis@srs.gov  

Davis  Wayne  WSMS  (803)502-
9789  

wayne.davis@wsms.com  

De La 
Cruz  

Vaness
a  

LANL  (505)665-
8089  

vanessa@lanl.gov  

de la Rosa Diana  SNL  (505)844-
9570  

ddelar@sandia.gov  

Dearolph  Dougla
s  

DOE  (865)241-
8398  

dearolphdj@yso.doe.gov  

Detten  Tonya  BWXT Pantex (806)477-
3735  

tdetten@pantex.com  

Dillenback JR  DOE HQ  (215)369-
4503  

jr.dillenback@oa.doe.gov  

Dillon  Michael LLNL  (925)422-
6180  

dillon7@llnl.gov  

Drinkwate
r  

Donald WSRC  (803)725-
5151  

donald.drinkwater@srs.go
v  

Drobotij  Erin  DOE (518)395-drober@snrmail.kapl.gov  



4360  
Dunkle  Marie  M.K. Dunkle 

Consulting  
(770)973-
6691  

mdunkle@mindspring.com 

Dyer  Debra  DOE (865)576-
9746  

dyerdg@oro.doe.gov  

Eckert  Chris DOE  (716)942-
4783  

christopher.j.eckert@wv.doe.gov 

Edens  Victor  Bechtel (509)371-
2077  

vgedens@bechtel.com  

Edmond  Ron  ORISE  (865)576-
6266  

edmondr@orau.gov  

Eichhorn  Carroll  LLNL  (925)422-
2881  

eichhorn2@llnl.gov  

Fairobent  James  DOE (202)586-
8759  

jim.fairobent@nnsa.doe.gov 

Faulk  Steven Fluor Hanford (509)376-
0688  

steven_m_faulk@rl.gov  

Feldt  Alfred  DOE  (205)596-
5449  

alfred.feldt@nnsa.doe.gov  

Frankovich Patricia ANL  (630)252-
5700  

frankovich@ani.gov  

Freshwater David  SAIC (301)353-
1855  

freshwaterd@saic.com  

Froh  Bill  DOE  (202)586-
2406  

william.froh@nnsa.doe.gov  

Funk  Glen  LLNL  (925)422-
8255  

funk20@llnl.gov  

Gaver  James  DOE (803)725-
2889  

james.gaver@srs.gov  

Gee  Robert  BWXT Y-12 (865)576-
5707  

geerf@y12.doe.gov  

German  John  SNL  (505)844-
5199  

jdgerma@sandia.gov  

Gibson  Anthony Fluor Hanford (509)373-
2310  

anthony_b_gibson@rl.gov  

Gilmore  Sandy  BWXT Pantex (806)477-sgilmore@pantex.com  



3205  
Glantz  Clifford  PNNL  (509)375-

2166  
cliff.glantz@pnl.gov  

Glass  Patricia  EOTA  (505)845-
6539  

pglass@doeal.gov  

Gray  Thomas Excalibur 
Associates 

(303)464-
1574  

tgray@excaliburassociates.com 

Griffith  Donna  BWXT Y-12 (865)241-
4541  

griffithds@y12.doe.gov  

Grothe  Vickie 
Dee  

UNITECH  (505)845-
4547  

vgrothe@doeal.gov  

Hanson  Vincent BWXT Pantex  (806)477-
5660  

vhanson@pantex.com  

Harms  Timothy doe  (301)903-
7183  

timothy.harms@em.doe.gov 

Harvey  Debra  Bechtel 
Nevada  

(702)295-
0889  

harveydm@nv.doe.gov  

Harwood  Jeri  INL  (208)526-
0397  

jeri.harwood@inl.gov  

Hass  Robert 
(Tony)  

WSRC  (803)725-
7419  

robert.hass@srs.gov  

Hawkins  William 
(Bill)  

DOE  (202)586-
5349  

william.hawkins@hq.doe.gov 

Henderson Sam  SAIC  (678)539-
2645  

hendersons@saic.com  

Hickey  Eva  PNNL  (509)375-
2065  

eva.hickey@pnl.gov  

Hicks  Clyde  Honeywell 
FM&T 

(816)997-
2262  

chicks1@kcp.com  

Hilliard  James  DynMcDermott (504)734-
4109  

james.hilliard@spr.doe.gov  

Hodgin  C. Reed AlphaTRAC (303)428-
5670  

rhodgin@alphatrac.com  

Hughes  Thomas PA EMA (717)651-
2231  

thughes@state.pa.us  

Hughes  James  DOE (518)395-robill@snrmail.kapl.gov  



6413  
Hultquist  Chip  ORISE  (865)576-

9647  
hultquic@orau.gov  

Hunter  Ruth  DOE  (617)494-
2667  

hunter@volpe.dot.gov  

Inglis  Robert  BWXT Pantex  (806)477-
5620  

ringlis@pantex.com  

Isch  Scott  BWXT Pantex  (806)477-
5931  

sisch@pantex.com  

Ishchenko Nikolay Moscow 
Institute for 
Advanced 
Training  

   olgashirokova@mail.ru  

James  William Fermi National 
Accelerator 
Laboratory  

(630)840-
8901  

bjames@fnal.gov  

Jamison  James 
(Jim)  

SAIC  (509)372-
7736  

jamisonj@saic.com  

Jenkins  Paul  EG&G  (505)845-
4034  

pjenkins@doeal.gov  

Johnson  Duane  DynMcDermott (504)734-
4588  

duane.johnson@spr.doe.gov 

Kahl  Robert  SPRO  (504)734-
4335  

robert.kahl@spr.doe.gov  

Keaton  Ken  WSRC  (803)725-
6635  

kenneth.keaton@srs.gov  

Kiell  Jonathan NNSA HQ  (202)586-
4127  

jonathan.kiell@nnsa.doe.gov 

Knazovich Michael  SNL  (505)844-
4418  

mwknazo@sandia.gov  

Krol  Joseph  DOE  (202)586-
9892  

joseph.krol@nnsa.doe.gov  

Lachman  Teri  NNSA (702)295-
3996  

lachman@nv.doe.gov  

Lake  Laurie  NNSA (505)845-
4279  

Llake@doeal.gov  



Leigh-
Manuell  

William BNL  (631)344-
5476  

leighman@bnl.gov  

Leo  Dawn  Bechtel 
Nevada  

(702)295-
0923  

leod@nv.doe.gov  

Lewis  Charles DOE (301)903-
1554  

charles.lewis@oa.doe.gov 

Leyva  Manuel EG&G (505)845-
5177  

mleyva@doeal.gov  

Locklair  Vicki  ETTP  (865)576-
3567  

v2l@bjcllc.org  

Long  Jeffrey  ORNL  (865)574-
5324  

longja@ornl.gov  

Lu  Po-
Yung  

ORNL  (865)574-
7587  

lupy@ornl.gov  

Maas  Jane  UNITECH  (505)845-
4157  

jmaas@doeal.gov  

Machshanova Alma  PNNL  (509)372-
6586  

alma.machshanova.pnl.gov 

Makukhin  Dmitry  Moscow 
Institute for 
Advanced 
Training  

   gail.flora@pnl.gov  

Marland  Nancy  DOE  (202)586-
4691  

nancy.marland@hq.doe.gov 

Martens  Tom  FBI  (865)220-
5006  

   

Martin  Amber  WSMS Mid-
America  

(865)425-
7043  

amber.martin@wsms.com  

Martin  Greg  SAIC  (509)372-
7735  

martingr@saic.com  

Matthews  Davida  Bechtel 
Nevada  

(702)295-
6663  

matthedj@nv.doe.gov  

Mazzola  Carl  Shaw 
Environmental 

(706)650-
0939  

carl.mazzola@shawgrp.com 

McDonald  Edward  WSS  (703)273-
2266  

greer.berner@worldwide- 
security.com  



McGough  Bart  Bechtel 
Nevada  

(702)295-
8830  

mcgoughb@oem.doe.gov  

McLane  Mary E.  EG&G (505)845-
4864  

mmclane@doeal.gov  

McLean  Donald  Wackenhut (803)952-
9390  

donald.mclean@srs.gov  

McNeil  Ella  DOE  (301)903-
7284  

ella.mcneil@em.doe.gov  

Melberg  Peg  Covenant 
Emergency 
Management 
Services, LLC  

(630)771-
0800  

peg.melberg@ 
covenantworldwide.com  

Mellor  Deborah Bechtel 
Nevada  

(702)295-
6332  

mellordm@nv.doe.gov  

Merrick, Jr.  John  DOE  (803)297-
7919  

john.merrick@srs.gov  

Mescall  Yvonne  Bechtel 
Nevada  

  

      

Mickus  Kurt  DOE  (202)586-
0353  

kurt.mickus@hq.doe.gov  

Milan  David  ORNL  (865)574-
6952  

miland@ornl.gov  

Mitchell  John  Knowledge 
Systems 

(540)384-
7377  

k4iq@att.net  

Mitchell  Roger  PNNL  (509)373-
6050  

roger.mitchell@pnl.gov  

Monnett  Michael  BWXT Y-12 (865)574-
1640  

monnettmg@y12.doe.gov  

Moore  Gerald  ORISE  (865)576-
3134  

mooreg@orau.gov  

Moore  Tami  NNSA (505)845-
5264  

tmoore@doeal.gov  

Moore  Kevin  NNSA  (301)903-
7860  

moorek@oem.doe.gov  



Murphy  Ann  ORNL     shirleyam@ornl.gov  
Murrill  Janet  BWXT Y-12 (865)576-

8170  
murrilljs@y12.doe.gov  

Nasstrom  John 
S.  

LLNL  (925)423-
6738  

jnasstrom@llnl.gov  

Nichols  John  DOE  (301)903-
1018  

john.nichols@oa.doe.gov 

Nickels  William Bechtel 
Nevada  

(702)295-
8888  

nickelwr@nv.doe.gov  

Noey  Jim  ORISE  (865)576-
7087  

noeyj@orau.gov  

Nore  Terry  BWXT Y-12 (865)576-
0209  

norert@y12.doe.gov  

Pavetto  Carl  DOE     carl.pavetto@nnsa.doe.gov  
Payne  Howard  West Valley 

Nuclear 
Services Co., 
Inc.  

(716)942-
4363  

howard.payne@wvnsco.com 

Pazos  Henry  Bechtel 
Nevada  

(702)295-
4015  

pazosh@nv.doe.gov  

Pelzner  RoseAnn DOE  (510)486-
4377  

roseann.pelzner@bso. 
science.doe.gov  

Pergerson Bryant  Yucca 
Mountain 
Project  

(702)295-
4939  

bryant_pergerson@ymp.gov 

Petrocchi  Rocky  Washington 
Group 
International, 
Inc.  

(720)289-
1431  

rocky.petrocchi@wgint.com  

Petullo  Mike  Bechtel 
Nevada  

(702)295-
6901  

petullm@nv.doe.gov  

Pleau  Bernard  DOE  (505)845-
5951  

bpleau@doeal.gov  

Pobanz  Brenda  NARAC  (925)422-
1823  

bpobanz@llnl.gov  

Possidente William  Bechtel (702)295- possidw@nv.doe.gov  



Nevada  0885  
Powers  James 

(Jim)  
DOE  (202)586-

0633  
jim.powers@nnsa.doe.gov  

Purtymun  William  LANL  (505)667-
6211  

Pico@lanl.gov  

Redden  Marty  Portsmouth        
Richards  John  LLNL  (925)423-

9138  
richards6@llnl.gov  

Riley  John  WSRC  (803)725-
8786  

john.riley@srs.gov  

Rotella  Thomas DOE  (202)586-
2394  

thomas.rotella@nnsa.doe.gov 

Royce  Barbara BNL  (631)344-
2098  

royce@bnl.gov  

Salmonson  Bradley INL  (208)526-
9585  

brad@inel.gov  

Sartor  Ray  LANL  (505)665-
3166  

sartor@lanl.gov  

Sassone  Dina  LANL  (505)665-
2977  

dinas@lanl.gov  

Searing  John  BNL  (631)344-
3108  

searing@bnl.gov  

Seidel  David  LANL  (505)667-
6211  

dseidel@lanl.gov  

Shaw  Susan  DOE (202)586-
2397  

susan.shaw@nnsa.doe.gov  

Sherman  Yvonne DOE (509)376-
6216  

yvonne_t_sherman@rl.gov  

Shutt  Rick  SPRO        
Silcox  Virginia UNITECH  (505)845-

5538  
vsilcox@doeal.gov  

Simmons  Jud  BWXT Pantex  (806)477-
3773  

jsimmons@pantex.com  

Simonson  Steven DOE  (301)903-
2816  

steven.simonson@oa.doe.gov 

Smith  Kevin  MN Dept. of    kevin.smith@state.mn.us  



Public Safety  
Snead  Charlie Wackenhut (803)952-

7543  
charlie.snead@srs.gov  

Steadman  Robert  WSRC  (803)725-
8817  

robert.steadman@srs.gov  

Stoltz  David  DynMcDermott (504)734-
4918  

david.stoltz@spr.doe.gov  

Stoudenmire Paul  DOE  (505)845-
5993  

pstoudenmire@doeal.gov  

Taylor  Philmont Los Alamos 
County, NM  

(505)663-
3511  

taylorp@lac.losalamos.nm.us 

Thomas  Richard  Intercet (703)734-
1454  

rthomas@intercet.com  

Torres  Elmer  LANL  (505)667-
3794  

ectorres@lanl.gov  

Tuccinardi Thomas  ATL Intnl. (240)305-
9194  

ttuccinardi@adelphia.net  

Tuggle  Douglas  LANL  (505)667-
6211  

em6@lanl.gov  

Tytler  Linn  LANL  (505)664-
0400  

ltytler@lanl.gov  

Van Cleave Mary Lee DOE NNSA  (301)903-4969 marylee.vancleave@ 
nnsa.doe.gov 

Van Gorp  Gail ANL (630)252-3689 gvangorp@anl.gov 
Walker Lisbeth NNSA (301)903-4727 lisbeth.walker@nnsa.doe.gov 
Wallace J. Brad  DOE SPRO  (504)734-4060 james.wallace@spr.doe.gov 
Wehrly  Sharon  Bechtel 

Nevada  
(702)295-
2247  

wehrlysa@nv.doe.gov  

Weseman  Marcus  ORISE  (865)576-
3420  

wesemanm@orau.gov  

Wiggins  Gurney  SRS     gurney.wiggins@srs.gov 
Wilson  Scott  LLNL  (925)423-

3125  
wilson101@llnl.gov  

Wilson  Rick  DOE  (541)967-
5869  

wilsonr@alrc.doe.gov  

Winner  Gary  ANL  (630)252- gwinner@anl.gov  



5991  
Wright  Rosaline DOE  (505)845-

5238  
rwright@doeal.gov  

Wyatt  Steve  DOE  (865)576-
9918  

WyattSL@yso.doe.gov  

 


